Name

Adams, Mason
Banks, Emily M
Barclay, John
Becker, Andrew
Becker, Brandon
Bentley, Daria J
Beyer, Rheanna
Blanford, Blake
Bottorf, Britt
Bridwell, Jessie
Burling, Ben
Carriere, Aslynne
Carriere, Nathan
Casey, Hannah
Clark, Leisha K
Corbin, Henry
Deal, Nathaniel
Elliott, Samantha J
Ernsperger, Craige D
Eslick, Jessica M
Finley, Michael D
Garcia, Joanna
Greiner, Landon
Greiner, Logan
Greiner, Olivia J
Griffith, Willow
Hall, Marya
Halleland, Aren J
Haskin, Garrett D
Highland, Madi
Hollenbeck, Zach
Hotchkiss, Sacha
Howe, Aarin W
Lage, Madison
Lage, Nicholas J
Lodestein, Emma
Mabee, Mason
Markwardt, Caleb M
Markwardt, Leah M
Mathis, Sam E
Mathis, Sydney L
Mccoy, Brandon J
Misra, Michael M
Montgomery, Bailey
Olson, Tyler

Ortiz, Alex
Petersen, Seth, E
Raske, Shelby
Selmer, Jordan
Selmer, Samantha R
Severseike, Branden J
Severseike, Justin

Avg
36
88
97

122

121
98
84

168
71

103

105

161
99
60

100
94

123
83
95
79

107

126

119

129
66
84

109
86

107
59
59

102
87
94
94

114

110
65
74

103
83

109

110
83

180

198
55
46

100
82

130

126

Games
87
78
39
45
45
32
62
54
65
38
87
53
54
72
39
87
54
63
81
66
24
93
71
72
67
27
24
72
52
39
21
51
75
57
51
27
60
70
72
68
63
72
53
75
81
46
21
72
33
37
65
51

League
BANTAM MIXED
BANTAM MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS
TEEN MIXED
TEEN MIXED

AMES JUNIORS
STORY CITY BANTAMS
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
STORY CITY JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
STORY CITY BANTAMS
BANTAM MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS
TEEN MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS
TEEN MIXED

AMES JUNIORS
STORY CITY BANTAMS
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED

STORY CITY JUNIORS

STORY CITY JUNIORS
TEEN MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
TEEN MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS
STORY CITY JUNIORS
STORY CITY JUNIORS



Severseike, Nathan
Sewald, Alissa R
Sewald, Breana N
Short, Spencer

Sly, Devin
Snodgrass, Donovan
Song, Calvin
Spencer, Annie M
Stalzer, Landon
Teig, Alex J
Thompson, Madison R
Tinken, Cameron D
Tinken, Chelsey E
Westphal, Duncan
Wiederien, Cody A
Wiederien, Kelsey
Wilgenbusch, Anne E
Wilgenbusch, Riley M
Wilgenbusch, Thomas M
Wilson, Joey
Witthuhn, Parker
Witthuhn, Treyton

96
114
126

68

61
110
152
106

98

94

63
109
103

94
134

90

33

77

99
143
121

96

51
51
45
72
42
87
54
47
69
69
87
72
72
87
87
81
68
51
60
39
72
69

STORY CITY JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS
BANTAM MIXED
BANTAM MIXED
BANTAM MIXED
AMES JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS
BANTAM MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS
BANTAM MIXED

TEEN MIXED
BANTAM MIXED

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY JUNIORS

STORY CITY JUNIORS
AMES JUNIORS

STORY CITY BANTAMS

STORY CITY BANTAMS
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